

BID TABULATION
ACEQUIA SAN RAFAEL DE EL GUIQUE
DESAGUE REPLACEMENT PROJECT

BID OPENING 10:00AM DECEMBER 9, 2025

BASE BID					ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Frontier Development Inc.		Kimo Constructors, Inc.		Apple Mountain Constructors LLC.	
							Contractors License Classifications: EE-98, GF-07, GF-08, GF-09, GS-29, MM-98		Contractors License Classifications: GA-01, GA-03, GA-04, GA-05, GB- 98, GF-98		Contractors License Classifications: GF-03, GF-04, GF-05, GF-09, GS-01, GS- 05, GS-09, GA-98	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	SPEC	UNITS	QTY	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1	Mobilization And Demobilization	8	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$21,950.00	\$21,950.00	\$21,550.90	\$21,550.90
2	Traffic Control	9	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,640.00	\$5,640.00	\$5,831.00	\$5,831.00
3	Construction Surveys	7	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$4,165.00	\$4,165.00
4	Remove And Dispose Of Existing Concrete Structure & Gates	2	LUMP SUM	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$34,450.00	\$34,450.00	\$26,418.00	\$26,418.00
5	Excavation And Compacted Backfill	21,23	CUBIC YARD	40	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	\$280.00	\$11,200.00	\$295.60	\$11,824.00	\$57.12	\$2,284.80
6	Furnish And Install cast in place concrete water control structure (3,000 PSI mix)	32,34	CUBIC YARD	21	\$2,750.00	\$57,750.00	\$2,200.00	\$46,200.00	\$2,488.60	\$52,260.60	\$4,325.14	\$90,827.94
7	Furnish And Install Class B Riprap	61	CUBIC YARD	5	\$325.00	\$1,625.00	\$480.00	\$2,400.00	\$551.50	\$2,757.50	\$574.77	\$2,873.85
8	Furnish And Install Water Control Gate with lock	71	EACH	2	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,800.00	\$31,600.00	\$24,502.00	\$49,004.00	\$16,624.30	\$33,248.60
9	Furnish and install McNichols GW-150-A Bar Grating	71	SQUARE FOOT	32	\$75.00	\$2,400.00	\$250.00	\$8,000.00	\$614.50	\$19,664.00	\$154.99	\$4,959.68
10	Furnish and Install Schedule 40 steel handrails	71	LINEAR FOOT	52	\$175.00	\$9,100.00	\$230.00	\$11,960.00	\$405.40	\$21,080.80	\$165.70	\$8,616.40
SUBTOTAL:						\$134,075.00		\$201,360.00		\$225,530.90		\$200,776.17
NMGRT (6.6250%):						\$8,882.47		\$13,340.10		\$14,941.42		\$13,301.42
BID GRAND TOTAL:						\$142,957.47		\$214,700.10		\$240,472.32		\$214,077.59

BID OPENING 10:00AM DECEMBER 9, 2025

[illegible]